
Lancaster,	PA April	19-21

Novice	Level
Placement Entry	Name Studio

Junior	Group
1st A	Cover	Is	Not	a	Book The	Studio

Compete	Level
Placement Entry	Name Studio

Small	Wonders	Solo
1st Small	World PBR	Dance
2nd Somebody	To	Love PBR	Dance

Small	Wonders	Trio
1st California	Girls PBR	Dance

Small	Wonders	Group
1st Walk	The	Dinosaur PBR	Dance

Junior	Duet
1st Stand	By	Me The	Studio
2nd Boogie	Fever PBR	Dance
3rd Unleash	The	Diva Carlisle	Dance

Junior	Trio
1st Jump	SHout	Boogie The	Studio

Junior	Group
1st Mermaid	Party The	Studio
2nd Material	Girl The	Studio

Junior	Large	Group
1st Its	A	Me Carlisle	Dance

Pre-Teen	Solo
1st Love	Is	A	Compass Dance	Dynamix
2nd Girls Dance	Dynamix
3rd Downtown Dance	Dynamix

Pre-Teen	Duet
1st Frost Dance	Dynamix
2nd Coal	Mine Dance	Dynamix

Teen	Solo
1st Old	Days Dance	Dynamix
2nd I	Feel	Like	Dancing Inspire	Dance	Studio
3rd Me	Too Inspire	Dance	Studio

Teen	Duet
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1st Money The	Studio

Teen	Trio
1st Uptown	Funk Inspire	Dance	Studio

Teen	Group

Elite	Level
Placement Entry	Name Studio

Small	Wonders	Solo
1st It's	A	Look PBR	Dance

1st Good	To	Go Inspire	Dance	Studio
2nd Rescue Inspire	Dance	Studio

12	and	Younger	Production
1st Neverland Carlisle	Dance

2nd B.E.A.T. Dance	Dynamix
Small	Wonders	Duet

1st Shades PBR	Dance
Junior	Solo

1st Titanium PBR	Dance
2nd Million	to	One PBR	Dance
3rd Clap	Snap PBR	Dance
4th Don't	You	Worry	Child PBR	Dance
5th The	Ring Dance	Dynamix

Junior	Duet
1st You're	Not	Alone PBR	Dance
2nd Swing,	Brother,	Swing Dance	Dynamix
3rd Off	to	the	Races Dance	Dynamix

Junior	Trio
1st Hold	On	To	Me PBR	Dance
2nd Made	It	Look	Easy PBR	Dance

Junior	Group
1st That's	Not	My	Name PBR	Dance
2nd Lipgloss PBR	Dance
3rd Mr.	Worldwide Carlisle	Dance

Junior	Large	Group
1st Spice	Up	Your	Life PBR	Dance
2nd Woes Carlisle	Dance

Junior	Line
1st Footprints	in	the	Sand PBR	Dance
2nd Losing	Control DanceVibe

Pre-Teen	Solo
1st Falling	Up PBR	Dance
2nd House	of	the	Rising	Sun PBR	Dance
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3rd Ghost	in	the	Wind Dance	Dynamix
4th Remedy PBR	Dance
5th Do	What	I	Do PBR	Dance

Pre-Teen	Duet
1st Take	It PBR	Dance
2nd Dirty	Orchestra The	Studio

Pre-Teen	Trio
1st Constellations PBR	Dance
2nd I'll	Stand	By	You PBR	Dance

Pre-Teen	Group
1st Google	Me PBR	Dance
2nd Riverside DanceVibe
3rd Got	A	Feelin' Carlisle	Dance
4th Above	the	Clouds Carlisle	Dance

Pre-Teen	Line
1st Just	A	Girl DanceVibe

Teen	Solo
1st Je	Suis	Prest PBR	Dance
2nd Smother PBR	Dance
3rd No	Me	Queda	Mas Carlisle	Dance
4th Hurt PBR	Dance
5th Iris PBR	Dance
6th O DanceVibe
7th SO	Much	Betta PBR	Dance
8th I	Ran Pulse	Dance	Studio
9th I	Wanna	Dance Pulse	Dance	Studio
10th Hurt Pulse	Dance	Studio
10th Reign PBR	Dance

Teen	Duet
1st I'm	the	Man PBR	Dance
2nd A	Musical Pulse	Dance	Studio
3rd Wherever	you	Will	Go Pulse	Dance	Studio
4th Fall	On	Me Pulse	Dance	Studio
5th Run Carlisle	Dance
5th Black	Car Pulse	Dance	Studio

Teen	Trio
1st Dancing	After	Death DanceVibe
2nd Bloom	in	the	Cold DanceVibe
3rd I	Can't	Breathe PBR	Dance
4th One	Beautiful	Evening Pulse	Dance	Studio
5th Destination	Unknown PBR	Dance
5th Eleanor	Rigby The	Studio

Teen	Group
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#93	Someone	to	Stay	by	Makaehla	Beckel	and	Mia	Noel	from	PBR	Dance

1st Fall	For	You PBR	Dance
2nd Amen Carlisle	Dance
3rd Time DanceVibe
4th From	Stone PBR	Dance
5th Dance	With	Me	Till	The	End	of	Time Carlisle	Dance
5th More The	Studio

Teen	Large	Group
1st Through	Time	and	Space DanceVibe
2nd Party	Life DanceVibe
3rd The	Rules PBR	Dance
4th My	Existence DanceVibe
5th Barbz PBR	Dance

Teen	Line
1st Vogue PBR	Dance

Senior	Solo
1st Takes	It	All Pulse	Dance	Studio
2nd Covergirl PBR	Dance
3rd I	Am	Going	Home DanceVibe
4th Say	Yes	to	Heaven PBR	Dance
5th Higher Carlisle	Dance

Senior	Duet
1st Someone	To	Stay PBR	Dance
2nd Doomed Carlisle	Dance
2nd Womanizer PBR	Dance
3rd Double	Vision Shannon	T	Jones
4th Burn	It	Up PBR	Dance
5th I	Found Carlisle	Dance

Senior	Trio
1st Odalisques	Pas	De	Trois	from	Le	Corsaire The	Studio

Senior	Group
1st Get	That PBR	Dance
2nd Time The	Studio
3rd If	You	Speak The	Studio
4th Stay	Alive PBR	Dance

Senior	Large	Group
1st The	Rain PBR	Dance

13	and	Older	Production
1st Gaga PBR	Dance

Overall	Solo/Duo/Trio

Overall	Group/Line/Production
#104	Vogue	from	PBR	Dance
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Title	Winners
Miss	Small	Wonder Harper	Rice Dance	Dynamix

Miss	Junior Kwynn	Hlubny Dance	Dynamix
1st	Runner	Up Skye	Markle Dance	Dynamix
2nd	Runner	Up McKinley	Rice Dance	Dynamix
Miss	Pre-Teen Alizabella	Rivera Dance	Dynamix
Miss	Teen Maya	Spease Carlisle	Dance

Scholarships	and	Certificates
Artist	Award	-	First	Place	Solo/Duo/Trio	-	Valid	2024	Nationals	or	2025	Regional	Convention	Scholarship	(Category	must	have	3	

Entries)
Leah	Brighter
Alicia	McGraw Ella	Monahan Ava	Lausch

Stephen	Chiwaka

Competition	Voucher	-	First	Place	Group/Line/Production	-	Valid	2024	Nationals	or	2025	Regional	(Category	must	have	3	Entries)
Elite	Teen	Large	Group $125 DanceVibe

Mia	Noel
Ashley	Snyder Azure	Thomas Molly	Sarfert
Mikaehla	Beckel Zoe	Binus

Lilly	Rorke Lia	Ross

Choreography	Award	-	Valid	2024	Nationals
#20	Material	Girl The	Studio

Elite	Junior	Group,	Elite	PreTeen	Group,	Elite	Teen	
Group,	Elite	Senior	Group,	Overall	Solo/Duo/Trio,	

Overall	Group/Line/Production
$800 PBR	Dance

#133	Amen Carlisle	Dance
#147	Pressure Pulse	Dance	Studio
#176	The	Rain PBR	Dance	

#9	Love	Is	A	Compass Dance	Dynamix
#51	Just	A	Girl DanceVibe
#28	Good	To	Go Inspire	Dance	Studio

Excellence	Award	-	Valid	2024	Nationals	or	2025	Regional	Convention	Scholarship
Thalia	Storms Evelyn	Lushenko Emersyn	Custer
Harper	Rice Skye	Markel Aubrey	Herr

Brooklyn	Bowser Mia	Edwards Brinley	Dapp
Camilla	Bilous

Style	Award	-	Highest	Score	per	Dance	Style	-	Valid	2024	Nationals	(Category	must	have	3	Entries)
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Ballet #87	Eleanor	Rigby The	Studio

Contemporary #93	Someone	To	Stay PBR	Dance
Hip	Hop #10	Somebody	To	Love PBR	Dance
Jazz #104	Vogue PBR	Dance
Lyrical #173	Takes	It	All Pulse	Dance	Studio

Musical	Theater #177	A	Musical! Pulse	Dance	Studio
Open #176	The	Rain PBR	Dance
Tap #38	Swing,	Brother,	Swing Dance	Dynamix

Director	Award	-	Highest	Score	per	Studio	-	Valid	2024	Nationals	(Studio	must	have	5	Entries)
#66	More The	Studio

#	117	No	Me	Queda	Mas Carlisle	Dance
#177	A	Musical! Pulse	Dance	Studio

#93	Someone	to	STay	and	#104	Vogue PBR	Dance	
#38	Swing,	Brother,	Swing Dance	Dynamix

#141	Through	Time	and	Space DanceVibe
#28	Good	To	Go Inspire	Dance	Studio

MOVE	the	Initiative	Intensive	Scholarships
Kyla	Luckenbaugh DanceVibe
Arabelle	Petersheim Pulse	Dance	Studio

UNLV	Summer	Intensive	Scholarships
Full Olivia	Long
Half Makaehla	Beckel PBR	Dance
Half Maya	Spease Carlisle	Dance

Quarter Sydney	Trego Carlisle	Dance
Quarter Teagan	Gregory DanceVibe

Tap	Into	the	Network	Summer	Intensive	Scholarships
Skye	Markle Dance	Dynamix
Brinley	Dapp DanceVibe
Mia	Chiwaka The	STudio
Addie	Aument Pulse	Dance	Studio

Congeniality	Award

Amazing	Teamwork

Star	Entertainers
#148	Dance	With	Me	till	end	of	the	time

Dance	Dynamix
Best	Costume

Passionate	Performance
#152	My	Existence

#58	Odalisque	Pas	de	Trois	from	Le	Corsaire
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#175	Party	Life
Studio	Spirit
Carlisle	Dance

Vickie	Sheer	Award	-	Excellence	in	both	Competition	and	Convention,	Special	Faculty	Recognition
Small	Wonders Rozzie	Binus PBR	Dance

Junior Evelyn	Lushenko Carlisle	Dance
PreTeen Brinley	Dapp DanceVibe
Teen Juliana	Montrella PBR	Dance
Senior Mia	Noel PBR	Dance

ADCC	Studio	of	Excellence	Award
PBR	Dance	

Cash	Awards
Passion	Perfection #80	Time The	Studio

Team	Work	Makes	the	Dream	Work #67	Riverside DanceVibe
Connection	Perfection #148	Dance	With	Me	till	end	of	the	time Carlisle	Dance

Broadway	Bound #177	A	Musical! Pulse	Dance	Studio

Special	Awards
Sheer	Artistry #101	Doomed Carlisle	Dance

Sheer	Captivating #99	One	Beautiful	Thing Pulse	Dance	Studio
Sheer	Cleanliness #175	Party	Life DanceVibe
Sheer	Confidence #11	Small	World PBR	Dance
Sheer	Creative #23	Off	to	the	Races Dance	Dynamix
Sheer	Elegance #105	Decimal DanceVibe
Sheer	Emotion #139	Innocence	and	Sadness Pulse	Dance	Studio
Sheer	Energy #20	Material	Girl The	Studio

Sheer	Entertainment #177	A	Musical! Pulse	Dance	Studio
Sheer	Fierce #36	It's	A	Look PBR	Dance

Sheer	Heartwarming #113	O DanceVibe
Sheer	Intention #68	Woes Carlisle	Dance
Sheer	Lines #10	Somebody	To	Love PBR	Dance

Sheer	Mesmerizing #83	Dancing	After	Death DanceVibe
Sheer	Musicality #157	One	Two	Step PBR	Dance
Sheer	Passion #39	Hold	On	To	Me PBR	Dance
Sheer	Sincere #43	Me	and	Bobby	McGee The	Studio

Sheer	Technique #117	No	Me	Queda	Mas Carlisle	Dance
Sheer		Unique #136	Time DanceVibe


